LMV1032-06/LMV1032-15/LMV1032-25
Amplifiers for 3 Wire Analog Electret Microphones
General Description
The LMV1032 is an audio amplifier series for small form
factor electret microphones. It is designed to replace the
JFET preamp currently being used. The LMV1032 series is
ideal for extended battery life applications, such as a blue-
tooth communication link. The addition of a third pin in

- The actual physical placement of the package marking will vary slightly from part to part. The package will designate the date code and will vary considerably.
Package marking does not correlate to device type in any way.
Ordering Information
Package Part Number Package Marking Transport Media NSC Drawing
4-Bump Ultra Thin
micro SMD lead free
LMV1032UP-06
Date Code
250 Units Tape and Reel
UPA04QQA
LMV1032UPX-06 3k Units Tape and Reel
LMV1032UP-15
Date Code
250 Units Tape and Reel
LMV1032UPX-15 3k Units Tape and Reel
LMV1032UP-25
Date Code
250 Units Tape and Reel
LMV1032UPX-25 3k Units Tape and Reel
Note: The LMV1032 series is offered only with lead free (NOPB) solder bumps.
The LMV1032 series replaces the LMV1014.
LM
V
10
32
-0
6/
LM
V
10
32
-1
5/
LM
V
10
32
-2
5
www.national.com 4
Typical Performance Characteristics Unless otherwise specified, VS = 1.7V, single supply, TA =
25˚C
Supply Current vs. Supply Voltage (LMV1032-06) Supply Current vs. Supply Voltage (LMV1032-15)
20084204 20084213
Supply Current vs. Supply Voltage (LMV1032-25)
Closed Loop Gain and Phase vs. Frequency
(LMV1032-06)
20084214 20084205
Closed Loop Gain and Phase vs. Frequency